
27. DTH-Open 2013 in Hameln

vom 11.07. - 14.07.2013

Damen

[1] 28004052 Kruse, Manon, 1980, TC Union Münster

[Q] 28902791 Wickmann, Insa, 1989, DTV Hannover

29500024 Steur, Julyette, 1995, TV Sparta 87 Nordhorn

29000086 Schleich, Kristina, 1990, Club zur Vahr

29800997 Mokrova, Valentina, 1998, TC GW Aachen

[Q] 29750027 Störmer, Lea, 1997, TuS Wettbergen Hannover

[Q] 29500405 Tümmers, Lani, 1995, TC Sportpark Moers-Asb

[8] 29750052 Schlünzen, Imke, 1997, Braunschweiger THC

[4] 29650078 Gefeller, Kim Janine, 1996, Braunschweiger 

[Q] 29650178 Schöber, Hannah, 1996, THC Neumünster

29650246 Wacker, Jennifer, 1996, Club zur Vahr

28803223 Sundermeier, Maren, 1988, TC Rödinghausen

29850062 Tilgner, Marleen, 1998, TC Rot-Weiß Hagen

[Q] 29200227 Köhler, Franziska, 1992, TC Blau-Weiß Soest

[LL] 29860150 Rudenko, Polina, Mühlenberger SV

[5] 29500256 Nabel, Jana, 1995, Braunschweiger THC

[6] 29200495 Turhan, Derya, 1992, TC Blau-Weiß Halle

29750005 Böntgen, Patricia, 1997, TK RW Kempen

29400031 Erkens, Michèle, 1994, TC Bredeney

[Q] 28500499 Klaus, Anne, 1985, Hermsdorfer SC

29500329 Cubukcu, Malin, 1995, TC Moers 08

[Q] 29950039 Gorovyts, Sofiya, 1999, Mühlenberger SV Hann

29750354 Kühn, Clara, 1997, TC Haiger

[3] 29000022 Putthoff, Frederike, 1990, Club zur Vahr

[7] 29750827 Bezmenov, Alexandra, 1997, TC Rot-Weiß Ha

29650158 Kirst, Celine, 1996, TC RW Wahlstedt

29500471 Will, Michaela, 1995, HTV Hannover

[LL] 29950363 Waßmann, Theresa, 1999, TC Alfeld/Leine

[Q] 29850112 Behrendt, Anna-Milena, 1998, DTV Hannover

29500002 Meier, Johanna, 1995, TC Herford

[LL] 29860304 Massey, Olivia, 1998, TV Springe

[2] 29500257 Pedersen, Majlena, 1995, Braunschweiger T

Kruse
6:1/6:1

Steur
6:4/6:2

Störmer
6:7/6:4/10:8

Schlünzen
6:2/6:3

Gefeller
6:1/6:3

Sundermeier
6:1/6:0

Tilgner
6:1/6:3

Nabel
6:3/6:2

Turhan
7:6/6:3

Erkens
6:1/6:2

Cubukcu
6:1/7:6

Putthoff
6:3/7:6

Kirst
6:2/7:6

Will
6:4/6:2

Behrendt
3:6/6:4/10:5

Pedersen
6:0/6:0

Kruse
6:2/6:1

Schlünzen
6:0/6:0

Sundermeier
6:4/6:2

Tilgner
6:7/7:5/10:5

Turhan
6:1/2:6/12:10

Putthoff
7:6/6:3

Will
6:4/6:7/10:5

Pedersen
6:0/6:1

Kruse
6:0/6:0

Sundermeier
6:3/3:6/10:0

Turhan
7:5/6:0

Pedersen
7:5/6:4

Kruse
6:1/6:3

Turhan
6:3/6:2

Setzung
1 Kruse, DTB 36
2 Pedersen, DTB 57
3 Putthoff, DTB-B 65
4 Gefeller, DTB 72
5 Nabel, DTB 82
6 Turhan, DTB-A 91
7 Bezmenov, DTB 94
8 Schlünzen, DTB 96

Kruse
6:1/6:2
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27. DTH-Open 2013 in Hameln

vom 11.07. - 14.07.2013

Damen Nebenrunde

[1] 29750827 Bezmenov, Alexandra, 1997, TC Rot-Weiß Hage

[Rast]

29200227 Köhler, Franziska, 1992, TC Blau-Weiß Soest

29650246 Wacker, Jennifer, 1996, Club zur Vahr

[3] 29500002 Meier, Johanna, 1995, TC Herford

[Rast]

29860150 Rudenko, Polina, Mühlenberger SV

29750005 Böntgen, Patricia, 1997, TK RW Kempen

29500405 Tümmers, Lani, 1995, TC Sportpark Moers-Asberg

[Rast]

[Rast]

[4] 29800997 Mokrova, Valentina, 1998, TC GW Aachen

29000086 Schleich, Kristina, 1990, Club zur Vahr

28500499 Klaus, Anne, 1985, Hermsdorfer SC

[Rast]

[2] 29750354 Kühn, Clara, 1997, TC Haiger

Bezmenov

Köhler
6:3/7:5

Meier

Böntgen
6:1/6:1

Tümmers

Mokrova

Schleich
6:1/6:2

Kühn

Köhler
 o.Sp.

Meier
 o.Sp.

Mokrova
6:2/6:1

Kühn
6:3/7:5

Köhler
3:6/7:6/10:7

Kühn
 o.Sp.

Setzung
1 Bezmenov, DTB 94
2 Kühn, DTB 137
3 Meier, DTB 156
4 Mokrova, DTB-A 169

Kühn
6:0/6:1
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27. DTH-Open 2013 in Hameln

vom 11.07. - 14.07.2013

Herren

[1] 19100095 Zynga, Lennart, 1991, TC Blau-Weiß Halle

[Q] 19404278 Corigliano, Luca, 1994, TG Rheinau

19301116 Ferrauti, Fabio, 1993, THC Brühl

19100870 Cremers, Christian, 1991, Club zur Vahr

19201852 Iserath, Alexander, 1992, Pulheimer SC

[Q] 19400012 Ostmann, Malte, 1994, TC BW Lemgo

19400597 Mertens, Nico, 1994, Solinger TC 02

[5] 18510001 Hodel, Robert, 1985, TV RW Rinteln

[3] 19101773 Netuschil, Marvin, 1991, TC Iserlohn

19850125 Günther, Valentin, 1998, TuS Sennelager

18700868 Schebolta, Victor, 1987, TA SV Leingarten

[Q] 18800778 Hartmann, Lars, 1988, TC BW Lemgo

19650116 Flüggen, Maximilian, 1996, TuS Ickern

[Q] 19451983 Becke, Carlos, 1994, HTV Hannover

[LL] 19050344 Baenisch, Marcel, 1990, DT Hameln

[7] 18802532 Uster, Christoph, 1988, Braunschweiger THC

[6] 18700057 Stephan, Florian, 1987, TC Blau-Weiß Soest

19650097 Günther, Loris, 1996, TC RW Neuenhaus

[Q] 19760964 Mitchell, Rohman, 1997, TV Springe

19500036 Kolowrat, Johannes, 1995, TC Blau-Weiß Halle

19500896 Eisenzapf, David, 1995, TC BW Neuss

19200207 Wille, Christian, 1992, TSC Göttingen

[Q] 19100728 Gorovyts, Oleksandr, 1991, DT Hameln

[4] 18403744 Koderisch, Christopher, 1984, TC Blau-Weiß 

[8] 19300339 Schepers, Jannik, 1993, Bremer TV v. 1896

[Q] 19850104 Betz, Bjarne, 1998, VfL Westercelle

[WC] 18506667 Wunderlich, Benno, 1985, DT Hameln

[LL] 19400471 Willam, Felix, 1994, TuS Wettbergen Hannover

19400010 Rother, Jannik, 1994, TC BW Lemgo

[Q] 18810000 Hodel, Christian, 1988, TV Rinteln

19750275 Mönter, Lukas, 1997, TC SuS Bielefeld

[2] 19400006 Masur, Daniel, 1994, Tennispark Versmold

Zynga
6:1/1:0 aufg.

Cremers
6:3/6:1

Ostmann
6:4/6:0

Mertens, N.
7:6/4:6/10:5

Netuschil
6:3/6:4

Schebolta
6:3/6:1

Becke
6:3/7:5

Uster
6:4/6:4

Stephan
6:0/6:2

Kolowrat
7:5/6:4

Eisenzapf
6:3/6:2

Koderisch
6:3/6:7/10:6

Schepers
6:1/6:0

Wunderlich
6:0/6:2

Rother
6:1/7:5

Masur
6:3/6:3

Zynga
6:2/6:2

Mertens, N.
1:6/6:3/11:9

Netuschil
6:0/3:0 aufg.

Becke
6:1/1:6/10:7

Stephan
6:0/6:4

Koderisch
6:0/7:5

Schepers
6:1/6:7/14:12

Masur
6:2/6:1

Zynga
6:2/6:1

Netuschil
6:4/6:2

Stephan
4:6/6:1/10:4

Masur
6:2/6:1

Netuschil
6:4/6:4

Masur
6:1/6:4

Setzung
1 Zynga, DTB 48
2 Masur, DTB 50
3 Netuschil, DTB 52
4 Koderisch, DTB 60
5 Hodel, R., DTB 118
6 Stephan, DTB 176
7 Uster, DTB 180
8 Schepers, DTB 199

Netuschil
6:3/7:5
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27. DTH-Open 2013 in Hameln

vom 11.07. - 14.07.2013

Herren Nebenrunde

[1] 19201852 Iserath, Alexander, 1992, Pulheimer SC

[Rast]

[Rast]

19750228 Trifunovic, Gojko, 1997, BW Bad Nenndorf

19760964 Mitchell, Rohman, 1997, TV Springe

19450352 Kleineberg, Frank, 1994, DSV 1878 Hannover

[Rast]

[6] 19850125 Günther, Valentin, 1998, TuS Sennelager

[4] 19301116 Ferrauti, Fabio, 1993, THC Brühl

[Rast]

19456448 Mayer, Clemens, 1994, TC Blau-Weiß Halle

19850104 Betz, Bjarne, 1998, VfL Westercelle

19401328 Scholz, Julian, 1994, TV RW Ronnenberg

[Rast]

[Rast]

[5] 19650097 Günther, Loris, 1996, TC RW Neuenhaus

[8] 19400339 Markiewicz, James, 1994, TC Alfeld/Leine

[Rast]

19050344 Baenisch, Marcel, 1990, DT Hameln

[Rast]

19500783 Liesecke, Leon-Carlos, 1995, DSV 1878 Hanno

[Rast]

[Rast]

[3] 19750275 Mönter, Lukas, 1997, TC SuS Bielefeld

[7] 18800778 Hartmann, Lars, 1988, TC BW Lemgo

[Rast]

19400471 Willam, Felix, 1994, TuS Wettbergen Hannover

18802392 Kup, Kevin, 1988, VfL Osterspai

18800191 Gries, Julian, 1988, Braunschweiger THC

[Rast]

[Rast]

[2] 19650116 Flüggen, Maximilian, 1996, TuS Ickern

Iserath

Trifunovic

Mitchell
6:2/6:0

Günther, V.

Ferrauti

Betz
6:0/0:6/10:7

Scholz

Günther, L.

Markiewicz

Baenisch

Liesecke

Mönter

Hartmann

Willam
6:0/6:2

Gries

Flüggen

Iserath
6:4/7:6

Günther, V.
 o.Sp.

Betz
3:6 aufg.

Günther, L.
6:1/6:1

Markiewicz
6:3/6:1

Mönter
6:3/6:1

Hartmann
6:0/3:1 aufg.

Flüggen
7:6/6:0

Günther, V.
 o.Sp.

Günther, L.
6:1/6:1

Mönter
7:5/6:3

Hartmann
6:3/6:0

Günther, V.
 o.Sp.

Mönter
6:2/6:2

Setzung
1 Iserath, DTB 255
2 Flüggen, DTB 255
3 Mönter, DTB 400
4 Ferrauti, DTB 499
5 Günther, L., DTB 511
6 Günther, V., DTB 559
7 Hartmann, DTB 637
8 Markiewicz

Mönter
6:2/6:4
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